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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE #WD
| = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
" 3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSIION HRTER EROSION '
HAP C I HEL R K T  ELOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LEWGTH LS- VALUE HEL
- MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAHE £ WALUE VALUE CLASS VALLE VALUE WALUE MIN. MRE. MIN. HMaX. MIN. MAK. BT/RK CLASS
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123D ADE  ALE 1100 903 134 3 AW 1 5 2 B 50 200 0.1e3 0.951 1.176 3
I53ADC ADC  AOE 1100 0.03 134 3 A8 0.17 5 & 12 25 150 0.3% 2209 1.176 2
IS3AFB2 AFBZ  ALFORD 1 100 0.03 1) 3 A 0.7 g 2 & 50 00 6.1e3 0.951 0.541 2
1534FB3 AFB3  ALFORD 110 9.03 Sk 3 A 0.7 4 2 B 50 200 0.163 0.9510.432 2
1534FCZ AFC2Z  ALFORD 1100 0.03 St 3 AW 03} 5 £ 12 5 150 6.336  2.2050.541 2
IG3AFC3 AFC3  ALFORD 1100 0.03 5b oW 037 4 & 12 25 150 0.33 2.209 0.432 2
IS36FD2 AFD2  ALFORD 1 100 0.03 5o 3 HOL 0.37 5 iz 18 % 75 0.902 2.974 0.541 |
IS34FD3 AFDI  ALFORD 1160 0.03 56 3 W0 0.37 4 12 1g 5 75 0.962 2.974 0.432 |
IS3HFE  AFE  HLFORD 1100 0.03 56 3 W0 0.37 ] g 5 2% 50 1.717 4.165 0.541 1
ISIAFF  AFF  ALFORD 1160 06.03 S& 3 0.37 g 5 5 5 50 2.945 12.603 0.541 1
153K AK ATKINS S 1160 0.03 Eo 3 w0 0.32 4 0 2 0 280 0.000 0.204 0.500 3
1538l ALa  AWA 1100 0.03 48 300 0.43 4 0 Z 0 250 0.000 0.254 0.372 3
IS3ALEZ ALE2Z AVA 1100 0.03 43 3 N0 0.4 4 2 B 50 200 0.1e3 0.951 0.372 2
IS3ALE3 ALBI AVA 1100 0.03 43 3 200 0.43 4 2 b S0 200 6.163 0.9510.372 2
153858 ASA  AYRSHIRE 110 .03 Bo 3w oM 5 0 2 ¢ 250 G000  0.264 0.833 3
IS3A5B  ASE  AYRSHIRE b 100 0.03 g 3w 1A 5 2 4 S0 200 0.163 0.528 0.833 3
IS3A¥A AYA  AYRSHIRE 1100 0.03 1 3 W M g g 2 0 250 0.000 0.2640.833 3
1536LE ELE  BLOOWFIELD 1100 0.03 134 I 018 5 2 b 50 200 0.163 0.951 1.333 3
153BLC" BLC  BLOOWFIELD Pl 0.0 134 A0 0.5 5 e 12 2% 150 0.33 2.2091.333 2
Tralh  BLD BLOOWFIELD Voo 003 134 : 0 u.ls 5 12 I8 25 75 0.902 2974 1.333 2
FBLF  ELOOWFIELD 11gd 803 134 3 XN 018 5 g 4 % 50 1.717  8.947 1.333 |

A Ch CARLISLE 110 2.03 g 3 0 0.0l 5 ] 2 Fel 50 0.053 0.le320.000 3
“1a3CHBZ CHB2  CINCINNATI 1100 0.03 48 3200 0.43 4 2 6 50 200 0.163 0.951 0.372 2
153CHCZ CNC2  CINCINWATI 1 lgd 0.03 48 3 0 0.43 4 & 12 50 150 0.475 2.2090.372 1
IS3CHC3 CWC3  CINCIMWATI 1100 6.03 18 3 A0 0.43 3 B 12 50 15 0.475 0.6990.279 |
IS3CND2Z CMD2Z  CINCIMMATI 1100 0.03 48 3 W0 0.43 4 12 18 5 B0z 29740372 1
153CHD3 CHD3  CINCIMNATI 1100 .03 4 3 W0 o143 3 1z 18 5 75 0.902 2,974 0.279 |
183C0 ¢ CORY 1100 6.03 5& 32 032 g 0 2 0 250 9.000 0.%a4 0.825 3
15300 Cu CUBa 1100 6.03 56 3 W0 0.3 5 ] 2 0 250 D.000  0.2e4 0.541 3
I53E8  ES EEL 1106 0.03 56 3 M0 037 5 0 2 O 250 D00 0.%e4 0.541 3
I53ETA  ETA ELSTONM 1100 .03 Eo 3 A0 0.2 4 ] i U 250 0.000 O0.Zed G.B00 3
IS3ETE  ETB  ELSTOM 110G 0.03 Be I 02 4 2 6 b - 250 0.000 1.663 0.B00 2
I53EUA  EUA  ELSTOW 1 106 ©.03 1] 3 N0 0.28 4 0 2 0 250 G.000 D.2e4 0571 3
IS3EUE EUB  ELSTON 1106 0.03 So 3 He 0.28 4 2 b 50 X0 0.1e3 0.951 0571 2
IS3FSA  FSA  FO¥ 1 W6 0.03 fin 3 0 0.24 4 ] 2 1] 250 0.000 0.264 0.667 3
I53FSE FSB FOY 1 100 0.03 g6 3 200 0.24 4 2 & =11 200 0.163  0.951 0.867 2
153F%A  FAR - FOX 1100 0.03 S 3 b 037 % Ll 2 0 250 D.000 0.264 0.432 3
15368  GN GENESEE VARIANT 1 100 0.03 8 3O 0.24 5 0 2 0 150 0.600 0.227 0.833 3
15368 65 GEMESEE L1100 0.03 5 3 0 6.37 5 0 2 b 150 0.000 6.227 0.541 3
15360 G GULLIED LeMD 1100 0.03 48 3w 0.; 2 2 12 15 50 0.114 1.2750.218 2
IS53HER HER  HENSHAMW 1160 0.03 S 3 200 0.43 4 L] 2 b 250 0.000 0.284 0.372 3
IS3HEB2 HEBZ  HENSHAM 1 100 0.03 1 3 6 043 4 2 4 50 200 0.163 0.528 0.372 2
ISIHKE  HEE  HICKORY 1 100 0.03 48 3 _/s 0.W 5 12 5 %5 50 0.902 4.165 0.541 1
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153LY
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HKF  HICKORY
HEF3  HICKORY
HKG  HICKORY
I0a  10KWA
1082 1ONA

[0B3 10N
V& IVA
IVEZ IVA
KG KNGS
LY LYLES
MABZ  MARKLAND
HADZ  MARKLAND
MAEZ  HARKLAND
MCD3  MARKLAND
1] MCGARY
Hi MINE DUMPS
MUBZ  MUREN
PAC3  PARKE
PAD3  PRREE
PC PATTOR
1] PETROLIA
FRA PRIMCETON
PREZ  PRINCETON
PRCZ PRINCETOM
PROZ  PRINCETON
PREZ PRINCETONM
PRG  PRINCETON
A RAGSDALE
REA  REESVILLE
REB2  REESVILLE
RH RENSSELAER
kR RIVERMASH
RS ROCK LAKD
RT ROSS
SH SHROELAKD
SH STERDAL
1) STRIP MINES
VG  VIGD
VGB2 VIGO
L] HAKELAKWD
KRR WARSAN
ERE KARSAH
HRC2Z  WARSAN
K5H HARSHMW
WT HESTLAND
Wy WESTLAND
KK WILEUR
Fi¥ ZIpP
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B0 2.945
S0 1.87%
50 5.111
250 0.000
200 0.183
200 0.1e3
250 0.000
200 0.163
200 9.000
200 0.000
200 0.1e3
150 1.275
125 2.428
75 0.33
250 0.000
50 0.132
200 0._1e3
150 0.475
150 1.27%
250 0.000
250 0.000
250 0.000
250 0.163
250 0.475
250 1.275
250 2.428
S0 2.945
200 o.000
200 6000
200 0.163
200 0.000
150 0.053
100 0.132
200 0.000
200 0.000
200 0.000
L0 Z.945
200 0.000
200 0183
200 0.000
200 0.053
200 0.163
150 .33
200 0000
200 0.000
200 G.oco
200 0.000
200 0.000

7.218 0.541

7.228 0. 541"

12.603 0.54]
0.264 0.541
0.951 0.54]
0.951 0.432
0.264 0.465
0.528 0.465
6.247 0.714
0.247 0.714
0.951 0.279
4.205 0.279
6.585 0.279
2.974 0.186
0.264 0.279
1.275 0.216
0.951 0.541
2.209 0.541
4.205 0.541
0.264 0.714
0.264 0.8625
0.264 0.B33
1.063 0.833
2.852 0.833
5.429 0.833
9.313 0.833

12.603 0.833
0.247 0.714
0.247 0.541
0.528 0.541
0.247 0.825
0.227 0.800
1.804 0.216
0.247 0.625
0.247 0.432
0.247 0.541

17.823 0.714
0.247 0.465
0.528 0.465
0.247 0.541
0.247 0.800
0.951 0.800
2.209 0.800
0.247 0.571
0.247 0.714
0.247 0.571
0.247 3.541
0.247 0.714
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